
March
Date Start H.W. Ht. Event RO ARO DO Safety Coach
Sat   02/03/2024 14:00 Work Party
Sat   09/03/2024 14:00 Work Party
Sat   16/03/2024 14:00 14:19  4.93m Early Bird 1 + 2 Jason Cahill Ben Ford Jason Cahill
Sat   23/03/2024 14:00 09:15  5.19m Early Bird 3 + 4 Ben Ford Adrian Richardson Mike Hamer
Sat   30/03/2024 14:00 12:46 5.03m Early Bird 5 + 6 Paul Green Stuart Knowles Paul Green

April
Date Start H.W. Ht. Event RO ARO DO Safety Coach
Sat   06/04/2024 14:00 08:54 5.29m Early Bird 7 + 8 Stuart Knowles Keith Bailey Keith Bailey
Sat   13/04/2024 14:00 14:08 5.18m Early Bird 9 + 10 Ffion Morris Nia Morris John Jones
Wed   17/04/2024 18:30 19:09 4.18m Spring 1 Elaine Watkin Jones Dave Watkin Jones Dave Watkin Jones
Fri   19/04/2024 18:30 20:58 4.63m Open Sailing Cathy Goodwin Stuart Jenkins Jacob Knock
Sat   20/04/2024 14:00 09:04 4.85m Faenol Open Richard Date Hillary Mitch
Sun   21/04/2024 11:00 09:38 5.04m Faenol Open Andy Long Thora Andy Long
Wed   24/04/2024 18:30 23:29 5.33m Spring 2 Mark McGarry Kevin Parvin Mark McGarry
Fri   26/04/2024 18:30 12:18 5.25m Open Sailing Ken Newing Ffion Luc
Sat   27/04/2024 14:00 12:53 5.13m Pursuit 1 Kevin Parvin Mike Hamer Mike Hamer
Sun   28/04/2024 14:00 14:16 4.73m Open Sailing Matt Heaton Trys Burke Aidan

May
Date Start H.W. Ht. Event RO ARO DO Safety Coach
Wed   01/05/2024 18:30 16:32 4.33m Spring 3 Andy Stenson Richard Roberts Richard Roberts
Fri   03/05/2024 18:30 19:18 4.66m Open Sailing Mike Thomas Jacob Knock Morgan
Sat   04/05/2024 14:00 20:16 4.96m Sprint 1 - 4 Gordon bennell Harry / Evie Noel Bristow
Sun   05/05/2024 14:00 08:22 5.32m Open sailing Tom Brekke Peter King Leah
Wed   08/05/2024 18:30 23:12 5.67m Spring 4 Mark Hogan Harrison June Riley
Fri   10/05/2024 18:30 12:21  5.60m Open Sailing Aled Aidan Ffion
Sat   11/05/2024 14:00 13:08  5.31m Early Summer 1 + 2 Sarah McGovern Johnny McGovern Tom Brekke
Sun   12/05/2024 14:00 13:54 4.98m CYRC Noel Bristow Pippa Rogers Morgan
Wed   15/05/2024 19:00 16:52 4.18m Spring 5 Chris Gowers Megan June Riley
Fri   17/05/2024 18:30 19:15 4.30m Open Sailing Noel Bristow Leah Tom BH
Sat   18/05/2024 14:00 07:20 4.52m Early Summer 3 + 4 Bonny Greenhalgh Tats Greenhalgh Aled
Sun   19/05/2024 14:00 08:11  4.69m Open Sailing Noel Bristow Leah Jacob Knock
Wed   22/05/2024 19:00 22:29 5.18m Spring 6 Sheila Bennell Jim Bennell Jim Bennell
Fri   24/05/2024 18:30 23:39 5.34m Open Sailing June Riley Fraser Longbone Aidan
Sat   25/05/2024 14:00 12:00 5.16m Early Summer 5 + 6 Ian Whitehouse Rob Evans Ian Whitehouse
Sun   26/05/2024 14:00 12:42 5.09m Open Sailing Matt Heaton Morgan Aidan
Wed   29/05/2024 19:00 15:13 4.66m Spring 7 Cath Broatch Steve Sinfield Steve Sinfield
Fri   31/05/2024 18:30 17:33 4.58m Open Sailing Alan Knock Jacob Knock Leah

June
Date Start H.W. Ht. Event RO ARO DO Safety Coach
Sat   01/06/2024 14:00 05:46 4.95m Early Summer 7 + 8 Paul Green Jeremy Paul Green
Sun   02/06/2024 14:00 06:51 5.08m Pirates & Open Sailing Rhian Richardson Aidan Ffion
Wed   05/06/2024 19:00 22:09 5.40m Summer 1 John Jones Lisa John Jones
Fri   07/06/2024 18:30 23:41 5.50m Open Sailing Rhys Griffiths Ffion Morgan
Sat   08/06/2024 14:00 12:10 5.29m Caernarfon Race  Richard Murphy Steve Owen Richard Roberts
Sun   09/06/2024 14:00 12:55 5.12m Open Sailing & Pirates June Riley Barry McLaughlin Tom BH
Wed   12/06/2024 19:00 15:08 4.52m Summer 2 Lisa Jeremy Dave Watkin Jones
Fri   14/06/2024 18:30 16:56  4.27m Open Sailing Mike Hamer Nathan Riley Jacob Knock
Sat   15/06/2024 14:00 17:58  4.26m Early Summer 9 & 10 Oliver Blackburn Cathy Goodwin Cathy Goodwin
Sun   16/06/2024 14:00 18:57  4.36m Pirates & Dragon Series Dave Watkin Jones Morgan Jacob Knock
Wed   19/06/2024 19:00 21:22 4.89m Summer 3 Mike Thomas Elen / Cara Mike Thomas
Fri   21/06/2024 18:30 22:41 5.24m Open Sailing Ken Newing David Round Aidan
Sat   22/06/2024 14:00 11:05 5.10m Pursuit 2 (C'fon Race BACKUP) Pete Brook Alan Williams Mitch
Sun   23/06/2024 14:00 11:49 5.17m Open Sailing Cathy Goodwin Morgan Leah
Wed   26/06/2024 19:00 14:08 5.06m Summer 4 Paul Watson Pete Brook Helen BH
Fri   28/06/2024 18:30 15:56 4.80m Gwyl y Felin Discover Sailing Aled Paul Watson Ffion
Sat   29/06/2024 13:00 16:57 4.71m Bangor Pier Race Mandy Moley John Jones
Sun   30/06/2024 14:00 18:02  4.68m Pirates & Open Sailing Mike Thomas Simon Phillips Morgan

July
Date Start H.W. Ht. Event RO ARO DO Safety Coach
Wed   03/07/2024 19:00 21:09 5.04m Carnival Race John Jones Rhian Richardson Rhian Richardson
Fri   05/07/2024 18:30 22:46 5.35m Open Sailing Noel Bristow Luc Tom BH
Sat   06/07/2024 14:00 11:15 5.16m Hywel Poole Race Tim Hall Jess Hall Tim Hall
Sun   07/07/2024 14:00 11:59 5.14m Pirates & Open Sailing June Riley Peter King Jacob Knock
Wed   10/07/2024 19:00 13:53 4.87m Summer 5 Tats Greenhalgh Bonny Greenhalgh Richard Roberts
Fri   12/07/2024 18:30 15:07  4.59m Open Sailing Mike Thomas Pippa Rogers Luc
Sat   13/07/2024 14:00 15:51 4.45m Sprint 5 - 8 Rhys Griffiths Jim Morris Rhys Griffiths
Sun   14/07/2024 14:00 16:45 4.34m Pirates & Open Sailing Rhian Richardson Simon Phillips Aidan
Wed   17/07/2024 19:00 19:59  4.53m Summer 6 Andy Long Thora Andy Long
Fri   19/07/2024 18:30 21:42 5.03m Open Sailing Steve Sinfield Tom BH Leah
Sat   20/07/2024 14:00 10:08 4.95m High Summer 1 + 2 Sheila Bennell Jim Bennell Jim Bennell
Sun   21/07/2024 14:00 10:54 5.15m Open Sailing Mitch Euryn Williams Ffion
Wed   24/07/2024 19:00 13:07 5.42m Summer 7 Oliver Blackburn Ffion Morris Helen BH
Fri   26/07/2024 18:30 14:35 5.18m Open sailing Jo Powell Gordon Bennell Morgan
Sat   27/07/2024 14:00 15:24 4.98m High Summer 3 + 4 Alan Knock Rebecca Knock Alan Knock
Sun   28/07/2024 14:00 16:20 4.76m Open Sailing Matt Heaton Russel Venning Tom BH
Wed   31/07/2024 19:00 20:02 4.70m Autumn 1 Moley Mandy Moley

August
Date Start H.W. Ht. Event RO ARO DO Safety Coach
Fri   02/08/2024 18:30 21:56 5.14m Open Sailing John Jones Fraser Longbone Jacob Knock
Sat   03/08/2024 14:00 10:26 4.99m Regatta John Jones
Sun   04/08/2024 14:00 11:07 5.09m Open Sailing Dave Watkin Jones Tom BH Luc
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Wed   07/08/2024 19:00 12:48 5.12m Ken Newing Pursuit Kate Jones Farmer John Jones Mike Hamer
Fri   09/08/2024 18:30 13:50 4.96m Open Sailing Richard Roberts Trys Burke Aidan
Sat   10/08/2024 14:00 14:23 4.83m High Summer 5 + 6 Alistair Dickson Morgan / Tom WebbJo Powell
Sun   11/08/2024 14:00 15:00 4.66m Open Sailing Matt Heaton Luc Leah
Wed   14/08/2024 18:30 18:01  4.28m Autumn 2 John Blundell Mark McGarry Mitch
Fri   16/08/2024 18:30 20:30  4.73m Open Sailing Jo Powell Richard Horovitz Ffion
Sat   17/08/2024 14:00 09:06 4.71m High Summer 7 + 8 Ken Newing Jane Hodgson Ken Newing
Sun   18/08/2024 14:00 09:55 5.03m Adults in Oppies Matt Heaton Steve Chisholm Morgan
Wed   21/08/2024 19:00 12:01  5.67m Autumn 3 Alex Rogers Richard Murphy Alex Rogers
Fri   23/08/2024 18:30 13:24 5.58m Open Sailing Helen BH Ffion Tom BH
Sat   24/08/2024 14:00 14:06  5.37m High Summer 9 + 10 Mitch Cath Broatch Mitch
Sun   25/08/2024 14:00 14:52 5.10m Open Sailing Rhys Griffiths Stuart Jenkins Tom BH
Wed   28/08/2024 18:30 18:29 4.48m Autumn 4 Alex Rogers Morgan / Tom WebbAlex Rogers
Fri   30/08/2024 18:30 21:00  4.93m Open Sailing Tim Hall Leah Jacob Knock
Sat   31/08/2024 14:00 09:35  4.83m Pursuit 3 Aled Mark Hogan Aled

September
Date Start H.W. Ht. Event RO ARO DO Safety Coach
Sun   01/09/2024 14:00 10:15  5.00m Open sailing Helen BH David Round Luc
Wed   04/09/2024 18:30 23:55 5.55m Autumn 5 Steve Sinfield Chris Gowers Steve Sinfield
Fri   06/09/2024 18:30 12:45 5.25m Open Sailing Julian Bridges Euryn Williams Aidan
Sat   07/09/2024 14:00 13:13 5.16m Sprint 9 - 12 Steve Owen Ian Whitehouse Ian Whitehouse
Sun   08/09/2024 14:00 13:44 5.03m Open Sailing Cathy Goodwin Luc Leah
Wed   11/09/2024 18:30 15:53 4.42m Autumn 6 Richard Roberts Jim Morris Richard Roberts
Fri   13/09/2024 18:30 18:52 4.45m Open sailing Mike Thomas Tom BH Ffion
Sat   14/09/2024 14:00 07:47  4.44m Rawson Cup Richard Date Hillary Jo Powell
Sun   15/09/2024 14:00 08:48 4.82m Rawson Cup & Barts Bash Garth Griffiths Rob Evans Aled
Wed   18/09/2024 18:30 23:04  6.21m Autumn 7 Rhys Griffiths Julian Bridges Rhys Griffiths
Sat   21/09/2024 14:00 12:57 5.73m Frostbite 1 + 2 Dave watkin Jones Elaine Watkin Jones Dave watkin Jones
Sat   28/09/2024 14:00 08:29 4.62m Frostbite 3 + 4 Mike Hamer Alistair Dickson Mike Hamer

October
Date Start H.W. Ht. Event RO ARO DO Safety Coach
Sat   05/10/2024 14:00 12:12 5.39m Frostbite 5 + 6 Cathy Goodwin Megan Cathy Goodwin
Sat   12/10/2024 14:00 18:20 4.60m Frostbite 7 + 8 Julian Bridges Mitch Julian Bridges
Sat   19/10/2024 14:00 11:49 5.92m Frostbite 9 + 10 Johnny McGovern Sarah McGovern Helen BH
Sat   26/10/2024 14:00 06:46 4.37m Pursuit 4 Garth Griffiths Andy Stenson Rhys Griffiths

November
Date Start H.W. Ht. Event RO ARO DO Safety Coach
Sat   02/11/2024 13:00 10:13 5.45m Sprint 13 - 16 Ken Newing Jane Hodgson Ken Newing
Sat   09/11/2024 13:00 15:25 4.73m Icicle 1 + 2 Farmer John Jones Kate Jones Steve Sinfield
Sat   16/11/2024 13:00 09:45 5.85m Icicle 3 + 4 Alan Williams Jen Williams Ken Newing
Sat   23/11/2024 13:00 15:47 4.69m Icicle 5 + 6 Alan Knock Jason Cahill Jason Cahill
Sat   30/11/2024 11:00 09:15 5.30m Annual Dinner Sprint + Icicle Adrian Richardson Isla Richardson Rhian Richardson

December
Date Start H.W. Ht. Event RO ARO DO Safety Coach
Sat   07/12/2024 11:00 14:00 5.15m Xmas Regatta Ken Newing Jane Hodgson Rhian Richardson
Thu   26/12/2024 13:00 06:37 4.53m Boxing Day TBC TBC TBC TBC

January
Date Start H.W. Ht. Event RO ARO DO Safety Coach
Wed   01/01/2025 13:00 10:45 5.50m New Year's Day TBC TBC TBC TBC


